
A BLOCK

PLOT SIZE TOTAL AREA

2 35X50

AREA

1750 SQFT

COLOUR

3500 SQFT

B BLOCK

1 40X50 2000 SQFT 2000 SQFT

2 46X50 2300 SQFT 4600 SQFT

2 50X50 2500 SQFT 5000 SQFT

4 50X60 3000 SQFT 12000 SQFT

1 30X50 1500 SQFT 1500 SQFT

1 40X40 1600 SQFT 1600 SQFT

1 30X40 1200 SQFT 1200 SQFT

32 35X40 1400 SQFT 44800 SQFT

25X40 1000 SQFT 220000 SQFT220

TOTAL LAND AREA-1841078.46 SQFT.

PARK AREA-33396.35 SQFT.

ROAD AREA-676832.81 SQFT.

COMMERCIAL AREA-46849.30 SQFT.

PLOTTED AREA-1084000 SQFT.

16 40X60 2400 SQFT 38400 SQFT

18 36X50 1800 SQFT 32400 SQFT

25X50 1250 SQFT 35000 SQFT28

PLOT SIZE TOTAL AREA

2 35X50

AREA

1750 SQFT

COLOUR

3500 SQFT

7 36X50 1800 SQFT 12600 SQFT

1 50X50 2500 SQFT 2500 SQFT

1 43X50 2150 SQFT 2150 SQFT

1 50X60 3000 SQFT 3000 SQFT

28 35X40 1400 SQFT 39200 SQFT

5 30X40 1200 SQFT 6000 SQFT

156 25X40 1000 SQFT 156000 SQFT

1 55X60 3300 SQFT 3300 SQFT

6 40X60 2400 SQFT 14400 SQFT

25X50 1250 SQFT 13750 SQFT11

PLOT SIZE TOTAL AREA

2 35X50

AREA

1750 SQFT

COLOUR

3500 SQFT

7 36X50 1800 SQFT 12600 SQFT

1 50X50 2500 SQFT 2500 SQFT

1 43X50 2150 SQFT 2150 SQFT

1 50X60 3000 SQFT 3000 SQFT

19 35X40 1400 SQFT 26600 SQFT

5 30X40 1200 SQFT 6000 SQFT

77 25X40 1000 SQFT 77000 SQFT

20X40 800 SQFT 48000 SQFT60

1 55X60 3300 SQFT 3300 SQFT

6 40X60 2400 SQFT 14400

25X50 1250 SQFT 13750 SQFT11

C BLOCK

PLOT SIZE TOTAL AREA

2 35X50

AREA

1750 SQFT

COLOUR

7 36X50 1800 SQFT

1 50X50 2500 SQFT

1 43X50 2150 SQFT

1 50X60 3000 SQFT

19 35X40 1400 SQFT

5 30X40 1200 SQFT

69 25X40 1000 SQFT

20X40 800 SQFT70

1 55X60 3300 SQFT

6 40X60 2400 SQFT

25X50 1250 SQFT11

D BLOCK

3500 SQFT

12600 SQFT

2500 SQFT

2150 SQFT

26600 SQFT

6000 SQFT

69000 SQFT

56000 SQFT

3300 SQFT

14400

13750 SQFT

3000 SQFT
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